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* Measurements are approximate. It is recommended to
have the product at the job site before finalizing plumbing.

* Only Stone Tops include a backsplash.

Granite
Marble
Quartz
Wood

80 – 100 lbs.
80 – 95 lbs.
85 – 90 lbs.
20 – 25 lbs.

Approximate Weights

31" Stone & Wood
Vanity Top for Vessel Sink

22"

31"

15-1/2"

11"

2"


